EIFFAGE S.A.

EIFFAGE S.A.
ISIN:  FR0000130452

Overview

2024/09/03 15:30:15
Price

94.58 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Vienna
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.32% (-0.30)

FR0000130452
FGR

Stock Exchange
EUR
Construction
Stock

9,318 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

94.42 EUR (114)
94.92 EUR (114)
95.16 EUR
95.36 EUR
94.58 EUR
94.88 EUR
88.03 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/12 ate
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855392,158756027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130452&ID_NOTATION=307115737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130452&ID_NOTATION=307115737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba5f07d8235a565f9fd644a3286784bbcc818fa8ccc50d8abb1676720f3b8270&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4adde156fd665bba&time=1725461849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e00684de878ff7ec8a6b2561d9cd07786be20c0f7b5fddfa335dbc6d846c1e76&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=005d9619ceccee589&time=1725461849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ea5a094d949d8e2c47254443c0590c980b44b334d139f49a7d17622d1531eec&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b215705ee88697e5e&time=1725461849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=534eb1ac06763214ca3f5f4639a7b15cf4329d987dfbbccad8f446827e8746d4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=699797b126f0b6753&time=1725461849&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a31b7b02f5927497ca8e773be81f9c5bbe8ab8d0eebe3983523c87caddbc53ae&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ecda051cf8a5e2364&time=1725461849&tool=RSC

EIFFAGE S.A.

Details

2024/09/03 15:30:15

Price
94.58 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.32% (-0.30)

ISIN FR0000130452
Symbol FGR
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,318 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 94.42 EUR (114)
Ask (Ask size) 94.92 EUR (114)
Open 95.16 EUR
High 95.36 EUR
Low 94.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.88 EUR
VWAP 88.03 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -5.64% +1.98% +3.63%
Perf (abs.) -5.67 +1.84 +3.32
Beta 1.15 1.07 0.91
Volatility 27.76 23.93 25.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 94.56 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 91.84 EUR (19
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 95.41 EUR (9
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 95.63 EUR (4

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EIFFAGE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/03
Tradegate 2024/ 15:47
09/03
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33
09/03
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59
European Trade Reporting 09/03
Frankfurt 2024/ 09:10

107.60 EUR (2024/05/16
85.26 EUR (2024/06/17
107.60 EUR (2024/05/16
84.80 EUR (2023/10/31

_ = — T T o =

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

9458 EUR 0.00 4

94.64 EUR 0.27 19

94.48 EUR 0.00 6

94.75 EUR 0.00 1

94.86 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307115737
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40493542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1945087

EIFFAGE S.A.
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FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
08/09

2024/
09/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

16:45

16:42

18:00

08:10

08:08

98.95USD 0.02

9464 EUR 6.13

107.00 EUR 0.01

94.72 EUR 0.00

94.82 EUR 0.00

1,560
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193269863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758978
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2019036

EIFFAGE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

=) EIFFAGE

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Benoit de Chairman of Managing Abderrahim Member of Supervisory
Contact Details Ruffray Board Hamdani Board

Christian Member of Executive Carol Xueref Member of Supervisory
EIFFAGE SA Cassayre Committee Board
o Cécile Member of Executive Isabelle Salaun Member of Supervisory
Quai du Docteur Dervaux 163 92601 Cambier Committee Board
Asnieres-sur-Seine Cedex Guillaume Member of Executive Jean Guénard Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +33 1 4132 8000 Sauvé Committee Board

Fax: +33 14132 8110
E-mail: dircom@eiffage.fr

CESKAS
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Laurent Girou

Member of Executive
Committee

Jean-Francois
Roverato

Member of Supervisory
Board

Olivier Genis Member of Executive Laurent Dupont Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Philippe Member of Executive Marie Lemarié Member of Supervisory

Nourry Committee Board

Michéle Grosset

Odile Georges-
Picot

Philippe Vidal

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:dircom@eiffage.fr
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